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Questions

Purchasing power theory of foreign exchange was given by.

What is the number of members in the management body of ZTBL

The exchange of one country's currency for another foreign currency.

When was PICIC established

The demand for foreign exchange comes when.

When the demand of any county's currency increses than the rate of exchange becomes.

State Bank of Pakistan issues to scheduled banks for dealings in foreign exchange

The instruments which are used in foreign receipts and payments called.

What is the name of central bank of Pakistan

These thories of foreign exchange rate include.

The supply of foreign exchange arises when.

Purchasing power theory of foreign exchange was presented in.

When was ADBP established

The main objectives of foreign exchange control are.

Which of the following institution was converted into IDBP:

Answers Choice
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Hartly

. Gustav Cassel

D .Cock
None of these

5
8
10
12

. Exchange Rate

Money change
Foreign exchange
None of these

1950
1951
1957
1961

. Purchases of foreign securites

Students go abroad
Goods are imported
All of these

Unfavorable
Favorable

. Equilibrium

None of these

Statement
License

. Certificate

All the above

. Letter of credit
. Foreign debts

Foreign exchange
None of these

. State Bank of Pakistan

National Bank of Pakistan
Bank of Pakistan
Habib Bank Limited

Mint par parity theory
Ppurchasing power theory.
Botha a and b

. All of these

Goods are exported
Students comes of country
Sale of Foreign securities
All of these

1920
1962
1694
1881

1957
1961
1963
1965

. Stablilize exchange rate
. Increase Govt.Revenue

. Protect domestic industires
. All of these

. Pakistan industrial finance

corporation

B.
C.

Pakistan investment corporation
Industrial bank
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What was the capital of State bank of Pakistan at the time of establishment

The demand for and supply of foreign exchange is regulated by.

Which of the following industry is financed by PICIC

Methods for making foreign payments includes.

When was the National Bank Of Pkaistan established:

D. PakKistan industrial and credit
investment corporation

B. 300 millions
C. 30 billions
D. 300 billions

B. World bank
C. Commercial bank
D. All of these

A. Depends upon local raw material
B. Manufactures export goods

C. Establishes under national
development program

A. Letter of credit
B. Foreign bills of exchange
C. Foreing bank draft

A. 1948

C. 1950
D. 1951



